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 manche 1  manche 2 Pénal Elim Temps total

Club N°d NOM      PRENOM min sec cen min sec cen porte forf. min sec cen Class.

1 SLALOM GEANT
MC 68 Savoy Philippe (26) 1 05 25 1 05 29 2 10 54 1
GE 67 Mueller Raymond 1 20 90 1 16 67 2 37 57 2
SM 69 Freidli Corine 1 15 89 1 24 22 2 40 11 3
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 manche 1  manche 2 Pénal Elim Temps total

Club N°d NOM      PRENOM min sec cen min sec cen porte forf. min sec cen Class.

4 SLALOM GEANT
SM 6 Sapin Cyndia 1 02 66 1 02 37 2 05 03 1
SM 3 Maillard Patricia 1 09 72 1 08 74 2 18 46 2
SM 9 Pauchard Mireille 1 08 98 1 10 01 2 18 99 3
GE 7 Genoud Stéphanie 1 11 97 1 12 04 2 24 01 4
SM 12 Golay Cynthia 1 13 92 1 15 13 2 29 05 5
GE 1 Schaer Nadine 1 15 11 1 16 78 2 31 89 6
MC 5 Savoy Judith 1 17 34 1 15 86 2 33 20 7
GE 4 Schaer Sylvia 1 16 77 1 17 76 2 34 53 8
MC 8 Savoy Noémie 1 22 52 1 22 82 2 45 34 9
MC 11 Monney Angélique 1 28 77 1 28 60 2 57 37 10
MC 2 Wenger Trix 1 30 48 1 27 24 2 57 72 11

5 SLALOM GEANT
SM 24 Maillard Jean-Luc 1 00 56 1 00 62 2 01 18 1
GE 28 Ramuz Olivier 1 00 86 1 01 16 2 02 02 2
SM 15 Friedli Stéphane 1 04 35 1 04 44 2 08 79 3
MC 26 Savoy Philippe 1 05 25 1 05 29 2 10 54 4
GE 19 Schaer Joël 1 06 43 1 07 36 2 13 79 5
SM 18 Schumacher Rémy 1 07 12 1 06 88 2 14 00 6
SM 21 Golay Marcel 1 06 88 1 07 73 2 14 61 7
MC 17 Savoy Laurent 1 09 08 1 08 20 2 17 28 8
SM 27 Liaudat Philippe 1 08 44 1 09 57 2 18 01 9
GE 13 Chevalley Philippe 1 08 81 1 10 91 2 19 72 10
GE 25 Gilliéron Nicolas 1 12 47 1 08 01 2 20 48 11
MC 29 Dumoulin Roland 1 12 15 1 14 12 2 26 27 12
MC 20 Savoy Louis 1 15 43 1 16 33 2 31 76 13
MC 23 Savoy Théo 1 18 14 1 18 87 2 37 01 14
MC 14 Wenger Marcel 1 19 99 1 18 42 2 38 41 15
GE 22 Schaer Hervé 1 21 03 1 27 67 2 48 70 16
SM 30 Saudan Baptiste 1 01 73 1 03 01 1 Abandon 17
GE 16 Lin Ludovic 1 12 38 1 06 47 1 Abandon 17

DAMES

HOMMES
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 manche 1  manche 2 Pénal Elim Temps total

Club N°d NOM      PRENOM min sec cen min sec cen porte forf. min sec cen Class.

6 SLALOM SPECIAL
SM 36 Sapin Cyndia 0 31 32 0 31 91 1 03 23 1
SM 33 Maillard Patricia 0 36 39 0 34 60 1 10 99 2
SM 39 Pauchard Mireille 0 37 65 0 35 47 1 13 12 3
SM 42 Golay Cynthia 0 38 02 0 38 39 1 16 41 4
GE 37 Genoud Stéphanie 0 38 43 0 38 72 1 17 15 5
GE 31 Schaer Nadine 0 38 42 0 38 89 1 17 31 6
MC 35 Savoy Judith 0 39 75 0 39 82 1 19 57 7
GE 34 Scaher Sylvia 0 42 27 0 38 81 1 21 08 8
MC 32 Wenger Trix 0 45 44 0 45 91 1 31 35 9
MC 38 Savoy Noémie 0 45 33 0 47 40 1 32 73 10
MC 41 Monney Angélique 0 49 63 0 46 06 1 35 69 11

7 SLALOM SPECIAL
SM 48 Saudan Baptiste 0 29 61 0 28 88 0 58 49 1
GE 58 Ramus Olivier 0 29 04 0 29 75 0 58 79 2
SM 54 Maillard Jean-Luc 0 31 08 0 30 52 1 01 60 3
SM 60 Friedli Stéphane 0 31 58 0 31 57 1 03 15 4
GE 49 Schaer Joël 0 33 11 0 33 53 1 06 64 5
GE 46 Lin Ludovic 0 33 23 0 33 45 1 06 68 6
GE 52 Schaer Hervé 0 33 97 0 33 89 1 07 86 7
GE 55 Gilliéron Nicolas 0 33 44 0 34 94 1 08 38 8
SM 51 Genoud Claude 0 33 98 0 35 69 1 09 67 9
SM 57 Jungo Frédéric 0 34 53 0 35 39 1 09 92 10
MC 56 Savoy Philippe 0 33 75 0 36 98 1 10 73 11
MC 59 Dumoulin Roland 0 36 36 0 36 82 1 13 18 12
MC 50 Savoy Louis 0 38 06 0 37 47 1 15 53 13
MC 47 Savoy Laurent 0 39 91 0 39 92 1 19 83 14
MC 44 Wenger Marcel 0 41 32 0 38 95 1 20 27 15
MC 53 Savoy Théo 0 43 54 0 43 53 1 27 07 16
SM 45 Roch Samuel 0 29 95 0 32 00 1 Abandon 17
GE 43 Wyss Nicolas 0 32 19 0 30 62 1 Abandon 17

HOMMES
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